
SENIOR MENU  
Years7- 10 - Walk in - NO Online Orders available  

Pre Order Freshly Made by walking in before 8.30am 

 

 
** PLESE NOTE:  THE ITEMS MARKED WITH ❦ ARE SPECIAL ITEMS AND ONLY 

AVAILABLE ON SOME DAYS – PLEASE ASK STAFF** 
 

THE CLASSICS  TOASTIES & SUBS 
MINI BEEF PIES  
 
GARLIC BREAD  
SMALL 
LARGE 
 
HASH BROWNS (6 small) 
 
HOT DOG WITH CHEESE  
 
CHICKEN NUGGETS (6)  
 
LARGE BEEF PIE 
 
WEDGES OR FRIES 
 
LARGE SAUSAGE ROLL 
 

$2.5 
 
 
$2 
$3.5 
 
$4 
 
$4 
 
$4 
 
$4 
 
$4.5 
 
$5 

 CHEESE  
 
HAM & CHEESE  
 
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO 
 
CHICKEN & CHEESE 
 
FLAME GRILLED MEATBALL SUB 
CHEESE, TOMATO RELISH 
 
CRISPY CHICKEN SUB ❦ 
LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHIPOTLI SAUCE 
 
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN SUB 
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN TENDERS, CHEESE,  
SWEET CHILLI SAUCE, MAYONNAISE 
 

$3.5 
 
$4 
 
$4.5 
 
$5 
 
$5.5 
 
 
$6.5 
 
 
$6.5 
 

WRAPS, ROLLS  
BURGERS & NACHOS 

 FRESH WRAPS &  
SANDWICH 

NACHOS – PLAIN WITH CHEESE ❦ 
 
BACON & EGG BURGER ❦ 
 
CHICKEN BURGER ❦ 
 
SAMS BEEF BURGER 
 
MEXICAN BURRITO WRAP 
 
BACON, EGG, HASH BROWN & 
CHESE IN TORTILLA WRAP ❦ 
 
 

$6.5 
 
$6.5 

 
$6.5 
 
$7 
 
$8 
 
$8 

 CHEESE & HONEY S/WICH 
 
CHEESE & VEGEMITE S/WICH 
 
HAM & CHEESE S/WICH 
 
HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO S/WICH 
 
CHICKEN, CHEESE, TOMATO S/WICH 
 
SEASONAL SALAD WRAP: 
CHOICE OF:  HAM / FRESH CHICKEN / SWEET 
CHILLI CHICKEN TENDER 
 
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD WRAP 
EGG, BACON, CHICKEN, LETTUCE, PARMESAN 
CHEESE, SAUCE 
 

$2.5 
 
$2.5 
 
$4 
 
$4.50 
 
$5 
 
$4 half 
$7 full 
 
 

$4.5 half 
$8 full 
 
 

 



PASTA / BOWLS  FILO PASTRY / PIZZA 
MAC N CHEESE ❦ 
 
VEGETRIAN PESTO PASTA 
 
CHICKEN PESTO PASTA 
 
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE ❦ 
 
MEXICAN BUDDAH BOWL ❦ 
CHICKEN, RICE WITH TOMATO, BLACK BEAN, 
CORN, CAPSICUM & SALSA MIX 
 
KATSU CHICKEN BOWL ❦ 
CRUMBED CHICKEN, RICE & MILD JAPANESE 
KATSU SAUCE 

$5.5 
 
$5.5 
 
$6.5 
 
$6.5 
 
 

$8 
 
 
 
$7.5 

 CHEESY DOG ❦ 
 
SPINACH & FETTA ROLL ❦ 
 
QUICHE LORRAINE WITH CHIPS ❦ 
 
PIZZA ❦ 
CHEESE / HAM & CHEESE / BBQ CHICKEN & 
CHEESE / PEPPERONI & CHEESE 
 
GOURMET PIE WITH CHIPS ❦ 
STEAK 
STEAK, BACON & CHEESE 
STEAK, TOMATO & CHEESE 
 

$3.5 
 
$4.5 
 
$8 
 
$8 
 
 
 
$8 

 

SNACKS & TREATS  DRINKS 
COOKIES  
 
MINI OREOS ❦ 
 
SHAPES 
 
CRISPS – ASSORTED FLAVOUR 
 
POPCORN 
 
VEGIE STICKS 
 
PRETZELS 
 
SOUR CREEM PRINGLES 
 
MINI MUFFINS 
 
CHEESE & BISCUIT SNACKS 
 
BANANA BREAD 
 
MESSY MONKEY PROTEIN BARS 
 
LARGE MUFFINS 
 
VANILLA CUSTARD TUBS 
 
FRUIT CUPS 
 
JELLY CUPS ❦ 
 
FROZEN YOGHURT (Large) / (Mini) 

$1 
 
$1.5 
 
$1.5 
 
$2 
 
$2 
 
$2 
 
$2 
 
$2 
 
$2 
 
$2.5 
 
$2.5 
 
$2.5 
 
$3.5 
 
$3.5 
 
$4 
 
$4 
 
$4.3 
$2 

 STILL WATER 
 
POPPERS – VARIOUS FLAVOURS 
 
JUICE BOMB SPARKLING JUICE 
250ml – VARIOUS FLAVOURS 
 
SOUR GLEE JUICE BOMB  
250ml 
 
GROOVE MINERAL WATER 
350ml – VARIOUS FLAVOURS 
 
ENERGIZE UP & GO PROTEIN DRINK 
250ml – (CHOCOLATE / VANILLA) 
 
CHILL ALOE 
500mls – (VARIOUS FLAVOURS) 
 
FRESH BOTTLED APPLE JUICE 
FRESH BOTTLED ORANGE JUICE 
(500ml) 
 
FLAVOURED MILK (SMALL / LARGE) 
(STRAWBERRY / CARAMEL / CHOCOLATE) 
 
ORGANIC KOMBUCHA 
250ml – VARIOUS FLAVOURS 
 
NAKED LIFE BUGGLE TEA 
315ml – ICED BUBBLES / MILK BUBBLES 
 
NAKED LIFE ICED TEA 
330ml – PEACH / LEMON 
 

$2 
 
$2.5 
 
$3 
 
 
$3.5 
 
 

$3.5 
 
 

$3.5 
 
 
$4 
 
 

$4.5 
$5 
 
 
$3 
$4.5 
 
$4.5 
 
 
$4.5 
 
 
$45 

 


