SENIOR MENU

Years 7- 10 - Walk in - NO Online Orders available

Pre Order Freshly Made by walking in before 8.30am

** PLESE NOTE: THE ITEMS MARKED WITH * ARE SPECIAL ITEMS AND ONLY AVAILABLE ON SOME DAYS – PLEASE ASK STAFF**

THE CLASSICS		TOASTIES & SUBS	
MINI BEEF PIES	\$2.5	CHEESE	\$3.5
GARLIC BREAD		HAM & CHEESE	\$4
SMALL	\$2		
LARGE	\$3.5	HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO	\$4.5
HASH BROWNS (6 small)	\$4	CHICKEN & CHEESE	\$5
HOT DOG WITH CHEESE	\$4	FLAME GRILLED MEATBALL SUB CHEESE, TOMATO RELISH	\$5.5
CHICKEN NUGGETS (6)	\$4		
		CRISPY CHICKEN SUB 👻	\$6.5
LARGE BEEF PIE	\$4	LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHIPOTLI SAUCE	
WEDGES OR FRIES	\$4.5	SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN SUB	\$6.5
		SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN TENDERS, CHEESE,	
LARGE SAUSAGE ROLL	\$ 5	SWEET CHILLI SAUCE, MAYONNAISE	
WRAPS, ROLLS		FRESH WRAPS &	
BURGERS & NACHOS		SANDWICH	
NACHOS – PLAIN WITH CHEESE 👻	\$6.5	CHEESE & HONEY S/WICH	\$2.5
BACON & EGG BURGER 👻	\$6.5	CHEESE & VEGEMITE S/WICH	\$2.5
CHICKEN BURGER €	\$6.5	HAM & CHEESE S/WICH	\$4
SAMS BEEF BURGER	\$ 7	HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO S/WICH	\$4.50
MEXICAN BURRITO WRAP	\$8	CHICKEN, CHEESE, TOMATO S/WICH	\$ 5
BACON, EGG, HASH BROWN & CHESE IN TORTILLA WRAP 👻	\$8	SEASONAL SALAD WRAP: CHOICE OF: HAM / FRESH CHICKEN / SWEET	\$4 half \$7 full
		CHILLI CHICKEN TENDER	42

PASTA / BOWLS		FILO PASTRY / PIZZA	
MAC N CHEESE 👻	\$5.5	CHEESY DOG €	\$3.5
VEGETRIAN PESTO PASTA	\$5.5	SPINACH & FETTA ROLL 👻	\$4.5
CHICKEN PESTO PASTA	\$6.5	QUICHE LORRAINE WITH CHIPS 👻	\$8
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE 👻	\$6.5	PIZZA 👻	\$8
MEXICAN BUDDAH BOWL ♥ CHICKEN, RICE WITH TOMATO, BLACK BEAN,	\$8	CHEESE / HAM & CHEESE / BBQ CHICKEN & CHEESE / PEPPERONI & CHEESE	
CORN, CAPSICUM & SALSA MIX KATSU CHICKEN BOWL CRUMBED CHICKEN, RICE & MILD JAPANESE KATSU SAUCE	\$7.5	GOURMET PIE WITH CHIPS 👻 STEAK STEAK, BACON & CHEESE STEAK, TOMATO & CHEESE	\$8
SNACKS & TREATS		DRINKS	
COOKIES	\$1	STILL WATER	\$2
MINI OREOS 👻	\$1.5	POPPERS – VARIOUS FLAVOURS	\$2.5
SHAPES	\$1.5	JUICE BOMB SPARKLING JUICE 250ml – VARIOUS FLAVOURS	\$3
CRISPS – ASSORTED FLAVOUR	\$2	SOUR GLEE JUICE BOMB	\$3.5
POPCORN	\$2	250ml	φ ა.σ
VEGIE STICKS	\$2	GROOVE MINERAL WATER 350ml – VARIOUS FLAVOURS	\$3.5
PRETZELS	\$2	ENERGIZE UP & GO PROTEIN DRINK	\$3.5
SOUR CREEM PRINGLES	\$2	250ml – (CHOCOLATE / VANILLA)	
MINI MUFFINS	\$2	CHILL ALOE 500mls – (VARIOUS FLAVOURS)	\$4
CHEESE & BISCUIT SNACKS	\$2.5	FRESH BOTTLED APPLE JUICE FRESH BOTTLED ORANGE JUICE	\$4.5 \$5
BANANA BREAD	\$2.5	(500ml)	
MESSY MONKEY PROTEIN BARS	\$2.5	FLAVOURED MILK (SMALL / LARGE) (STRAWBERRY / CARAMEL / CHOCOLATE)	\$3 \$4.5
LARGE MUFFINS	\$3.5	ORGANIC KOMBUCHA 250ml – VARIOUS FLAVOURS	\$4.5
VANILLA CUSTARD TUBS	\$3.5		
FRUIT CUPS	\$4	NAKED LIFE BUGGLE TEA 315ml – ICED BUBBLES / MILK BUBBLES	\$4.5
JELLY CUPS 👻	\$4	NAKED LIFE ICED TEA	\$45
FROZEN YOGHURT (Large) / (Mini)	\$4.3 \$2	330ml – PEACH / LEMON	